Outline Drawing:
2140 MHz Cavity Notch Filter
Part Number: AE2575NS2184
Email: sales@anatechelectronics.com
Web:  www.anatechelectronics.com
70 Outwater Lane
Garfield, NJ 07026
Phone: (973) 772-4242
Fax : (973) 772-4646
Electrical specifications
Notch Center Frequency: 2575 MHz
Notch Passband: 2550 – 2600 MHz
Notch Rejection: 50 dB Min
Low Side Passband: 80-2085 MHz
High Side Passband: 2615 – 6000 MHz
Passband Insertion Loss: 2.2 dB Max
VSWR: 1.8
Impedance: 50 Ω
Power Handling: 20 Watt (CW), 100W (Peak)
Size Tolerance: As Below (+/- 0.3m)
Rev. A (06-27-2017)
Environmental
Operating Temperature: -20 to +60o C
Storage Temperature: -50 to +90o C
Mechanical
Connector Type: SMA Female
Mounting: Threaded Mounting Holes
Dimensions: 7.45 x 2.09 x 0.87 in